
MIRAGE Integrated LED 
Uplight Fixture

SPECIFICATIONS

VOLTAGE: 
12V AC/DC.
HOUSING: 
Cast aluminum with removable 3” shroud. 
Optional 6” shroud available.
FINISH:
Architectural bronze. Custom powder coated 
colors available.
LENS:
Tempered glass.
MOUNTING: 
Threaded with 1/2” NPT. Heavy-duty 
composite stake included. May be mounted 
into threaded hubs in junction boxes or 
mounting accessories
WIRING: 
Pre-wired with a five-foot 
pigtail of 18/2 cable.
WARRANTY: 
Ten years.

The Mirage uplight features an integrated LED 
source available in 3, 6 or 10 watts. 2700K, 3000K 
or 5000K options. 25, 40 and 60-degree beam 
spreads.

DIMENSIONS:

2.575"

5.2" 2.625"

2.6"

1.75"

3"

{

SPECIFICATION SHEET
Type: _____________________________

Model: _____________________________ 

With Standard 3” Shroud With Optional 6” Shroud

1.75"

8.3"

5.6"

2.6"

2.575"

5.75"{
Shown with optional 6” shroud

Optional 6” shroud 489849
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MODEL WATTAGE VOLT 
AMPS

BEAM 
SPREAD COLOR 

TEMP
LUMENS EFFICACY MOUNTING

489801 MIRAGE 6W 25° 2700K

489802 MIRAGE 6W 40° 2700K

489803 MIRAGE 6W 60° 2700K

489806 MIRAGE 6W 25° 3000K

489807 MIRAGE 6W 40° 3000K

489808 MIRAGE 6W 60° 3000K

489811 MIRAGE 10W 25° 2700K

489812 MIRAGE 10W 40° 2700K

489813 MIRAGE 10W 60° 2700K

489816 MIRAGE 10W 25° 3000K

489817 MIRAGE 10W 40° 3000K

489818 MIRAGE 10W 60° 3000K

489840 MIRAGE 10W 60° 5000K Uplight
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6W

6W

6W

6W

6W

10W

10W

10W

10W

10W

10W

10W

7.47 VA

7.47 VA

7.47 VA

7.38 VA

7.38 VA

7.38 VA

11.70 VA

11.70 VA

11.70 VA

11.51 VA

11.51 VA

11.51 VA

11.51 VA

25°

40°

60°

25°

40°

60°

25°

40°

60°

25°

40°

60°

60°

2700K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

3000K

2700K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

3000K

5000K

516 lm

516 lm

516 lm

546 lm

546 lm

546 lm

780 lm

780 lm

780 lm

800 lm

800 lm

800 lm

900 lm

86 lm/W

86 lm/W

86 lm/W

91 lm/W

91 lm/W

91 lm/W

78 lm/W

78 lm/W

78 lm/W

80 lm/W

80 lm/W

80 lm/W

90 lm/W

MS Heavy-duty slotted mounting 
stake (incl.) 490034
SH Extended 6” Shroud 489849
ATM Aluminum Tapered Surface 
Mount - 490187
AGM Aluminum Gutter Mount - 
490188
R6 Aluminum 6-In Riser - 490181
R12 Aluminum 12-In Gutter Mount 
- 490182
R24 Aluminum 24-In Gutter Mount 
- 490183
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MIRAGE Integrated LED Uplight Fixture

LED LAMP SPECIFICATIONS

LAMP TYPE:
Integrated LED.

OPTICS:
Integral optics providing available beam spreads from 25° to 60°.

COLOR TEMPERATURES: 
Color temperature options provide the following qualities: 2700K, 3000K or 5000K.

FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION 
To order a fixture with mounting options, select the appropriate choice from each column as in the 
following example: 

EXAMPLE: 489801-MS
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MODEL WATTAGE VOLT
AMPS

BEAM 
SPREAD COLOR TEMP LUMENS EFFICACY MOUNTING

489851 MIRAGE 3W 25° 2700K Uplight

489852 MIRAGE 3W 40° 2700K Uplight

489853 MIRAGE 3W 60° 2700K Uplight

489856 MIRAGE 3W 25° 3000K Uplight

489857 MIRAGE 3W 40° 3000K Uplight

489858 MIRAGE 3W 60° 3000K Uplight

3W

3W

3W

3W

3W

3W

4.58 VA

4.58 VA

4.58 VA

4.59 VA

4.59 VA

4.59 VA

-

25°

40°

60°

25°

40°

60°

2700K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

3000K

294 lm

294 lm

294 lm

315 lm

315 lm

315 lm

98 lm/W

98 lm/W

98 lm/W

105 lm/W

105 lm/W

105 lm/W

MS Heavy-duty slotted mounting 
stake (incl.) 490034
SH Extended 6” Shroud 489849
ATM Aluminum Tapered Surface 
Mount - 490187
AGM Aluminum Gutter Mount - 
490188
R6 Aluminum 6-In Riser - 490181
R12 Aluminum 12-In Gutter Mount - 
490182
R24 Aluminum 24-In Gutter Mount - 
490183
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LED LAMP SPECIFICATIONS

LAMP TYPE:
Integrated LED.

OPTICS:
Integral optics providing available beam spreads from 25° to 60°.

COLOR TEMPERATURES: 
Color temperature options provide the following qualities: 2700K, 3000K or 5000K.

FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION 
To order a fixture with mounting options, select the appropriate choice from each column as in 
the following example: 

EXAMPLE: 489801-MS
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